
Rules 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 

and address(es} 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s 
name, address 

and reference (if 
any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s 9 
Affairs 7 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 04957181 ] 

Name of Company 

(a) K B Servicing Catering Limited 

We, (b) Peter Willam Gray 7 Andrew Little / 
8 High Street 8 High Street 
Yarm Yarm 
Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

the Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 28 April 2015 

er 
Signed GE 16 Of LAT 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Yarm 

Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 02/05/2015 #149 
K3052 COMPANIES HOUSE 

Peter William Gray 
Rowlands Restructuring & Insolvency Liquic 

8 High Street 

"A46JXHUP* 
A21 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
a 

K B SERVICING CATERING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of K B Servicing Catering Limited 

on the 28" of April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Michael Rennison 

Signed fA Kebrer _ 

Dated 2B 4% 1S 

Signature M1 Kober Date ZE YS Ss 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank at appointment 16,026 16,026 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 10,000 2,500 
Stock 1,821 0 

Available to preferential creditors 27,847 18,526 

Signature. Mllesorr Date ™ 8 ord i 



A1 —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 18,526 

Liabilities 
Holiday Pay (793) 

(793) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 17,734 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,734 
e 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,734 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees (14,553) 
HM Revenue and Customs (6,764) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (73,717) 

(95,034) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (77,301) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary Shares (2) 

(2) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (77,303) 

Signature. M Coser. Date 28 tS 



| 1 joodiaar] 